Ticket No. Name

4
5
6

10

12

13

16

18

19

20

22

24

25

27

32

33

35

36

37

39

40

41

44

45

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Danielle Brown
Martin Cronin
Emma Knight

Hannah Thomas

Oliver Holbrook

Stephen Crewe

Oliver Holbrook

Sarah Humphrey
Martin Cronin

Oliver Holbrook

Carolyn Begley

Stephen Crewe
Morgan Brown

Oliver Holbrook

Stephen Crewe

Stephen Crewe
Martin Cronin

Stephen Crewe

Lucie Corns
Jamie Caslin-reilly
Adam Hand
Morgan Brown
Sarah Parkinson
Martin Cronin

Carol Kimpton

Caitlin Brown
Lucie Corns
Oliver Holbrook
Andrew Parkinson
Carl Ritson
Shaun Castle

Sarah Humphrey

57
58
59
61
65
70
71
72
73
75
76
79
81
85
87
88
92
94
95
96
102
104
105
106
107
108
111
112
113
117
118
119

Ticket No. Name

Stephen Crewe
Martin Cronin
Jamie Caslin-reilly
Carl Ritson
Andrew Parkinson
Conor Oshea
Natalie Walsh
Lee Ritson
Emma Knight
Conor Oshea
Sam Henderson
Ashley Mitchell
Lucie Corns
Lily Madden
Martin Cronin
Oliver Holbrook
Jamie Caslin-reilly
Oliver Holbrook
Oliver Holbrook
Stephen Crewe
Sarah Parkinson
Carol Kimpton
Carol Kimpton
Andrew Parkinson
Emma Knight
Oliver Holbrook
Stephen Crewe
Natalie Walsh
Sam Henderson
Tobias W
Estelle Pritcharda™;

Oliver Holbrook

120
121
124
127
131
132
134
135
136
137
138
139
141
142
143
144
146
149
150
151
154
158
162
163
164
166
167
172
177
178
180
183

£250 High Street Voucher of your choice for just 79p!

Ticket No. Name

Carol Kimpton
Sam Henderson
Martin Cronin
Oliver Holbrook
Sam Henderson
Carol Kimpton
Hannah Thomas
Lucie Corns
Mark Barrett
Sam Henderson
Shaun Castle
Conor Oshea
Danielle Brown
Morgan Brown
David Taylor
Andrew Parkinson
Morgan Brown
Mark Barrett
Lucie Corns
Martin Cronin
Stephen Crewe
Stephen Crewe
Sarah Humphrey
Oliver Holbrook
Christine Boulton
Andrew Parkinson
Morgan Brown
Sam Henderson
Carol Kimpton
Carol Kimpton
Oliver Holbrook

Sam Henderson

*Correct answer:

Toys.  Total: 344 « Draw: November 3, 2025 9:00 pm
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Ticket No. Name

184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
196
198
200
202
203
204
205
206
207
212
213
214
215
219
220
221
222
223
226
228
229
233
234

Stephen Crewe
Mark Barrett
Carol Kimpton
Conor Oshea
Martin Cronin
Caitlin Brown
Martin Cronin
Sarah Humphrey
Martin Cronin
Conor Oshea
Stephen Crewe
Morgan Brown
Martin Cronin
Andrew Parkinson
Martin Cronin
Andrew Parkinson
Stephen Crewe
Shaun Castle
Sam Henderson
Oliver Holbrook
Jamie Caslin-reilly
Stephen Crewe
Stephen Crewe
Mark Barrett
Lucie Corns
Stephen Crewe
Chloe Waterson
Hannah Thomas
Martin Cronin
Adam Hand
Stephen Crewe

Carol Kimpton

241
242
247
249
250
251
252
255
256
257
258
260
264
266
268
270
271
273
275
276
277
281
282
283
285
286
289
290
291
292
293
294

Jamie Caslin-reilly
Carol Kimpton
Martin Cronin

Mark Barrett
Tobias W
Martin Cronin
Shaun Castle

Sarah Humphrey
Ashley Mitchell
Carol Kimpton
Carol Kimpton
David Taylor
Carol Kimpton
David Taylor

Jamie Caslin-reilly

Oliver Holbrook
Sarah Humphrey
Jamie Lane
Sam Henderson
Andrew Parkinson
Mark Barrett

Jamie Caslin-reilly

Martin Cronin
Lee Ritson
Martin Cronin
Martin Cronin
Jamie Lane
Oliver Holbrook
Lynn Kelly
Andrew Parkinson
Jamie Lane

Stephen Crewe

295
296
299
301
306
307
308
314
315
316
317
320
322
323
326
328
331
333
334
336
337
339
340
341
344
345
347
348
351
352
353
354

Mark Barrett
Mark Barrett
Carol Kimpton
Oliver Holbrook
Sarah Humphrey
Lynn Kelly
Carol Kimpton
Morgan Brown
Stephen Crewe
Oliver Holbrook
Philip Walsh
Sam Henderson
Andrew Parkinson
Stephen Crewe
Hannah Gregory
Sam Henderson
Hannah Gregory
Martin Cronin
Morgan Brown
Stephen Crewe
Tobias W
Adam Hand
Martin Cronin
Andrew Parkinson
Shaun Castle
Mark Barrett
David Fletcher
Carolyn Begley
Martin Cronin
Sarah Humphrey
Martin Cronin

Sarah Humphrey

*Correct answer:

Toys.

* Total: 344 < Draw: November 3, 2025 9:00 pm
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355 Mark Barrett 411 Martin Cronin 477 Morgan Brown
357 Martin Cronin 412 Sarah Parkinson 478 Martin Cronin
358 David Fletcher 413 Martin Cronin 479 Andrew Parkinson
361 Martin Cronin 415 Martin Cronin 480 Martin Cronin
362 Martin Cronin 417 Chloe Waterson 481 Andrew Parkinson
364 Carol Kimpton 421 Morgan Brown 482 Oliver Holbrook
365 Martin Cronin 422 Hannah Thomas 484 Andrew Parkinson
366 Oliver Holbrook 423 Sarah Parkinson 485 Jamie Lane
367 Lynn Kelly 424 Lucie Corns 486 Christine Boulton
369 Carl Ritson 426 Oliver Holbrook 487 Stephen Crewe
370 Oliver Holbrook 427 Magdalena Szuflak 488 Morgan Brown
371 Sam Henderson 429 Jamie Lane 490 Stephen Crewe
374 Stephen Crewe 431 Adam Hand 492 Oliver Holbrook
376 Andrew Parkinson 437 Lucie Corns 495 Adam Hand
377 Sophie Shannon 438 Martin Cronin 501 Andrew Parkinson
380 Lynn Kelly 440 Stephen Crewe 502 Tobias W
381 Danielle Brown 444 Oliver Holbrook 505 Stephen Crewe
389 Andrew Parkinson 448 Morgan Brown 510 David Taylor
390 Hannah Gregory 449 Shaun Castle 511 Michelle Brown
391 Martin Cronin 452 Lucie Corns 512 Stephen Crewe
392 Jamie Caslin-reilly 454 Stephen Crewe 513 Sarah Humphrey
393 Martin Cronin 456 Martin Cronin 514 Natalie Walsh
395 Martin Cronin 458 Tobias W 520 Stephen Crewe
396 Stephen Crewe 459 Adam Hand 521 Oliver Holbrook
397 Martin Cronin 462 Mark Barrett 524 Morgan Brown
398 Stephen Crewe 463 Martin Cronin 526 Stephen Crewe
400 Martin Cronin 466 Sam Henderson 527 Michelle Brown
401 Sam Henderson 467 Lee Ritson 528 Stephen Crewe
403 Hannah Gregory 468 Sarah Humphrey 529 Philip Walsh
404 Adam Hand 470 Natalie Walsh 530 Philip Walsh
406 Emma Knight 475 Martin Cronin 532 Stephen Crewe
410 Adam Hand 476 Stephen Crewe 534 Natalie Walsh

*Correct answer: Toys. ¢ Total: 344 < Draw: November 3, 2025 9:00 pm Page 3 of 4
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535 Sarah Parkinson 584 Jamie Caslin-reilly
536 Carol Kimpton 585 Adam Hand
537 Stephen Crewe 598 Stephen Crewe
541 Philip Walsh 599 Philip Walsh
542 Lucie Corns 600 Stephen Crewe
543 Lynn Kelly 601 Morgan Brown
544 Oliver Holbrook 602 Martin Cronin
545 Martin Cronin 603 David Taylor
546 Michelle Brown 604 Martin Cronin
547 Andrew Parkinson 605 Lily Madden
548 Jennifer Shepherd 606 Oliver Holbrook
549 Sam Henderson 607 Carol Kimpton
550 Emma Knight 611 Martin Cronin
551 Martin Cronin 614 Oliver Holbrook
556 Carol Kimpton 617 Martin Cronin
557 Sarah Humphrey 618 Oliver Holbrook
558 Conor Oshea 620 Martin Cronin
559 Hannah Thomas 621 Jamie Caslin-reilly
560 Martin Cronin 622 Carol Kimpton
561 Carolyn Begley 623 Andrew Parkinson
563 Adam Hand 626 Mark Barrett
565 Andrew Parkinson 627 Oliver Holbrook
566 Carl Ritson 628 Sarah Humphrey
569 Sarah Humphrey 629 Martin Cronin
570 Sarah Humphrey

571 Sophie Shannon

573 Danielle Brown

575 Hannah Gregory

576 Stephen Crewe

577 David Gard

578 Carl Ritson

580 Conor Oshea

*Correct answer: Toys. ¢ Total: 344 < Draw: November 3, 2025 9:00 pm Page 4 of 4




